IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK

It is informed to all the Advocates/Advocates'
clerks/Applicant that the following certified copies are
ready for Delivery.

Date : 28.12.2021
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WP (C) /39831/2021

WP (C) /40688/2021

CONTC/7509/2021

CONTC/7532/2021

(@]

Q

Q

WRIT
BRANCH-
7

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

(Sea
No-
6)
(Sea
No-
6)
(Sea
No-
6)
(Sea

No-
5)

(Sea

No-
108)

(Sea

No-
108)

(Sea

No-
108)

(Sea

No-
108)

(Sea

No-
108)

(Sea

No-
108)
(Sea
No-
108)
(Sea
No-
108)

(Sea



M.N.MOHANTY

S.K.BISWAL

T.K.DAS

T.K.DAS

A .ROUTRAY

J.C.BARAL

R K
MOHAPATRA

N.K.ROUT

BIKASH
PARIJA

BIKASH
PARIJA

BIKASH
PARIJA

21

61457/20
21

61458/20
21

61462/20
21

61464/20
21

61465/20
21

61467/20
21

61468/20
21

61469/20
21

61470/20
21

61480/20
21

61482/20
21

61485/20
21

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

217.

27.

217.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

WP (C) /10313/2020

CRLMC/3452/2019

CRLMC/3362/2019

ABLAPL/16500/202
0

ABLAPL/5205/2019

CRLMC/2703/2016

WP (C) /10313/2021

SA0/7/2020

ABLAPL/17054/201
9

WP (C) /37769/2021

WP (C) /37769/2021

WP (C) /37769/2021

CRMINAL
MISC-2

GENER
AL

CRIMINA
c.o. L MISC-
3

Cc.o0.

C.o.

C.0.

No-
108)

(Sea
No-
108)
(Sea
No-
108)
(Sea
No-
108)
(Sea
No-
108)
(Sea
No-
108)
(Sea
No-
11)
(Sea
No-
11)
(Sea
No-
11)
(Sea
No-
9)
(Sea
No-
9)
(Sea
No-
9)
(Sea

No-
9)



BIKASH
PARIJA

BIKASH
PARIJA

B.K.SAHOO

A.K. JATI

M.R. SAHOO

BALARAM
SINGH

M.N.MOHANTY

M. R. SAHOO

MANAS
RANJAN
SAHOO

PRADIPTA
KUMAR
MOHANTY

JYOTI
RANJAN
NAYAK

PRATAP
KUMAR BARIK

R.M. NAYAK

61486/20
21

61487/20
21

61488/20
21

61489/20
21

61495/20
21

61510/20
21

61515/20
21

61520/20
21

61521/20
21

61522/20
21

61524/20
21

61527/20
21

61533/20
21

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

217.

27.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

WP (C) /37769/2021 C.

WP (C) /37769/2021

Q

ABLAPL/14994/201
9

(@]

WP (C) /39839/2021 C.

BLAPL/8996/2021 |C.

BLAPL/9976/2021 |C.

CRLMC/3495/2019 [C.

CRLREV/525/2021 |C.

CRLREV/511/2021 [C.

CRLREV/283/2021 |C.

CRLREV/526/2021 |C.

CRLREV/888/2017 |C.

WP (C) /39686/2021 |C.

CRIMINA
L MISC-
3

CRIMINA
L
REVISIO
N

CRIMINA
L
REVISIO
N

CRIMINA
L
REVISIO
N

CRIMINA
L
REVISIO
N

(Sea
t
No-
9)

(Sea
t
No-
9)

(Sea
t
No-
9)

(Sea
t
No-
9)

(Sea
t
No-
9)

(Sea
t
No-
9)

(Sea
t
No-
14)

(Sea
t
No-
3)

(Sea
t
No-
3)

(Sea
t
No-
3)

(Sea
t
No-
3)

(Sea
t
No-
2)

(Sea

t
No-



18

S. K. RATH

B. K.
MOHARANA

P. C. DAS

J. C. BARAL

P. K. SWAIN

R. K. SAMAL

B. K. DAS

MANISHA
MAJITHIA

B. K. DAS

B. K.
MOHARANA

M. NAYAK

M. NAYAK

61535/20
21

61536/20
21

61537/20
21

61539/20
21

61540/20
21

61541/20
21

61542/20
21

61543/20
21

61545/20
21

61546/20
21

61547/20
21

61550/20

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

WP (C)/16644/2012

WP (C) /3472/2018

WP (C) /3472/2018

WP (C) /38914/2021

WP (C) /38914/2021

WP (C) /32372/2021

WP (C) /40119/2021

WP (C) /40115/2021

WP (C) /40106/2021

WP (C) /3473/2018

WP (C) /15805/2018

WP (C) /15806/2018

(@]

Q

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

2)
(Sea

No-
2)

(Sea

No-
2)

(Sea

No-
2)

(Sea

No-
104)

(Sea

No-
104)

(Sea

No-
104)

(Sea

No-
117)

(Sea

No-
117)

(Sea

No-
117)

(Sea

No-
117)
(Sea
No-
117)

(Sea



20

UDAY KUMAR

S.
CHOUDHURY

B. K. DAS

w

K. DAS

w

K. DAS

SAMIR BARIK

S.K.BHANJAD
EO

G.JAYASINGH

B.K.BEHERA

LOKANATH
SAHOO

JYOTI

21

61551/20
21

61553/20
21

61554/20
21

61555/20
21

61556/20
21

61560/20
21

61562/20
21

61568/20
21

61570/20
21

61572/20
21

61574/20
21

61576/20

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

217.

27.

27.

27.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

WP (C) /13451/2020

BLAPL/9014/2021

WP (C) /39900/2021

WP (C)/40149/2021

WP (C) /40152/2021

CRLMC/2360/2016

ABLAPL/18022/201
9

CRLMP/2320/2021

WP (C) /39882/2021

WP (C) /38403/2021

BLAPL/8449/2021

BLAPL/7322/2021

Q

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

CRIMINA
L MISC-
1

No-
117)

(Sea

No-
117)

(Sea

No-
117)

(Sea

No-
114)

(Sea

No-
117)

(Sea

No-
117)

(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea
No-
5)

(Sea



RANJAN
NAYAK

H. K. PATRA

SUVENDU
BARIK

M.BARAL

ASHOK KUMAR
ROUT

B. B.
MALLICK

L.D.SAHOO-A

K.SAHOO

JAGANNATH
KAMILA

B.TRIPATY

J.J.PARIDA

B.K.DAS

JYOTI
PRAKASH KAR

21

61578/20
21

61581/20
21

61583/20
21

61584/20
21

61585/20
21

61586/20
21

61587/20
21

61588/20
21

61591/20
21

61597/20
21

61600/20
21

61601/20
21

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27

27.

27.

27.

217.

27.

27.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

.12

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

BLAPL/8672/2021

BLAPL/9007/2021

WP (C) /40421/2021

BLAPL/8002/2021

BLAPL/9129/2021

CRLMP/2290/2021

CRLMP/2289/2021

BLAPL/7446/2021

CRLMP/2357/2021

CRLMP/2284/2021

WP (C) /40488/2021

BLAPL/8629/2021

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

No-
5)

(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea
No-
5)
(Sea

No-
5)

(Sea

No-
120)

(Sea

No-



M. BARAL

RAHUL SETHI

A. KALASH

S .MOHANTY

B.R.
SENAPATI

B. N.
MOHAPATRA

S .MOHANTY

B. N.
MOHAPATRA

SRINIBAS
MOHANTY

S .MOHANTY

R. K. BARIK

S .MOHANTY

S .MOHANTY

61603/20
21

61604/20
21

61608/20
21

61609/20
21

61610/20
21

61611/20
21

61612/20
21

61613/20
21

61614/20
21

61615/20
21

61616/20
21

61618/20
21

61620/20
21

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

217.

27.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

BLAPL/8768/2021

(@]

BLAPL/10795/2021

Q

BLAPL/7855/2021 |C.

WP (C) /38258/2021 |C.

CRLREV/344/2003 |C.

CRLMA/273/2021 C.

WP (C) /38260/2021 C.

CRLMA/271/2021 C.

BLAPL/8860/2021 |C.

WP (C) /38261/2021 C.

BLAPL/8858/2021 |C.

WP (C) /38263/2021 C.

WP (C) /38390/2021 |C.

CRIMINA
L MISC-
3

120)
(Sea
No-
120)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)

(Sea



BALARAM
SINGH

S .MOHANTY

S .MOHANTY

S .MOHANTY

S .MOHANTY

L.D.SAHOO-A

D.BISWAL

SUVENDU
BARIK

S.K.RATH

S.K.RATH

P.K.LENKA

B.K.DAS

61621/20
21

61622/20
21

61624/20
21

61625/20
21

61626/20
21

61627/20
21

61628/20
21

61630/20
21

61631/20
21

61632/20
21

61633/20
21

61634/20
21

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

217.

27.

217.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

BLAPL/7896/2021

WP (C) /38392/2021

WP (C) /38393/2021

WP (C) /38394/2021

WP (C) /38395/2021

WP (C) /9300/2021

BLAPL/8895/2021

WP (C) /40002/2021

WP (C)/16648/2012

WP (C)/16646/2012

MACA/1007/2017

WP (C) /39883/2021

c.o.

c.o.

c.o.

c.o.

c.o.

c.o.

c.o.
WRIT
BRANCH

iﬁNER (DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

c.o.

c.o.

c.o.
WRIT
BRANCH

c.0. (DIVISI
ON

No-
3)

(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea
No-
3)
(Sea

No-
3)

(Sea

No-
116)

(Sea
No-
116)
(Sea
No-
116)
(Sea
No-
116)

(Sea
t
No-
114)



24

14

D.D.MOHANTY

J.C.BARAL

B.K.DAS

B.K.DAS

M. D.
BISWAL

S. MOHARANA

S. MOHARANA

S. MOHARANA

B.K.DAS

BIKRAM
SAMAL

B.R.SENAPAT
I

G.K. PARIDA

61638/20
21

61639/20
21

61640/20
21

61643/20
21

61644/20
21

61646/20
21

61647/20
21

61648/20
21

61651/20
21

61654/20
21

61656/20
21

61659/20

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

WP (C) /40166/2021 C.

WP (C) /40166/2021 C.

WP (C) /38335/2021 |C.

WP (C) /39886/2021 C.

LAA/54/2019 C.

SA0/2/2019 C.

SA0/3/2019 C.

SAO/4/2019 C.

WP (C) /40131/2021 C.

AHO/27/1996 C.

WP (C) /33424/2021 C.

WP (C) /36215/2021 C.

BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

FIRST
APPEAL

SECOND
APPEAL

SECOND
APPEAL

SECOND
APPEAL

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH-

(Sea

No-
117)

(Sea

No-
117)

(Sea

No-
119)

(Sea

No-
114)

(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea

No-
7)

(Sea

No-
117)

(Sea

No-
117)
(Sea
No-
14)

(Sea



14

81

B. N.
SHADANGI

L.D.SAHU

J.SAHOO

B. N.
SHADANGI

S.PADHI

B.K.PATI

P.K.MOHANTY

T.SWAIN

TAPAN KUMAR
NAYAK

P.K.MOHANTY

J.P.KAR

J.M. RATH

21

61660/20
21

61661/20
21

61662/20
21

61663/20
21

61664/20
21

61667/20
21

61668/20
21

61669/20
21

61672/20
21

61675/20
21

61676/20
21

61678/20
21

27.

217

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27

217.

27.

217.

12.

.12

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

.12

12.

12.

12.

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

WP (C) /10315/2019

WPC (OAC) /2915/20
18

WPC (OA) /800/2018

WP (C) /13932/2016

WP(C)/17467/2021

WPC (OAC) /163/201
8

WP (C) /17467/2021

WPC (OAC) /163/201
8

WP (C) /18578/2015

RVWPET/20/2015

FAO/591/2020

WPC (OAPC) /206/20
19

WRIT
BRANCH-

CIVIL
REVISIO
N

No-
14)

(Sea
No-
14)
(Sea
No-
14)
(Sea
No-
14)
(Sea
No-
14)
(Sea
No-
14)
(Sea
No-
14)
(Sea
No-
14)
(Sea
No-
14)
(Sea
No-
16)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea

No-
1)



20

20

ASHUTOSH
MOHANTY

K. SAHOO

R.K.MANGARA

R. K.
MALLICK

B.K.DALAI

ASHUTOSH
MOHANTY

S. K.
MAHANTY

L. K. NAYAK

N.K.
SATAPATHY

SUVENDU
BARIK

DILLIP
SAMAL

DILLIP
SAMAL

P.K.SWAIN

61680/20
21

61683/20
21

61688/20
21

61689/20
21

61690/20
21

61694/20
21

61697/20
21

61707/20
21

61710/20
21

61711/20
21

61715/20
21

61716/20
21

61719/20
21

27.

27.

27.

27

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

217.

28.

12.

12.

12.

.12

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

FAO/591/2020

WP (C) /36479/2021

ARBP/82/2017

CRLA/213/2020

ARBP/32/2021

WP (C) /38734/2021

CONTC (CPC) /566/2

014

0JC/4048/1994

BLAPL/9823/2021

BLAPL/8620/2021

WP (C) /12703/2011

WP (C) /2179/2011

WP (C) /32295/2021 C.

Q

M.J.C.

CRIMINA
L
APPEAL

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH-

(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
2)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)
(Sea
No-
10)

(Sea
t
No-



G.ROUT

B.DAS

P.C.DAS

B. B. DAS

H.K.PANDA

MANOJ KUMAR
MOHANTY

P. K.
MISHRA

S.K.BISWAL

S.K.BISWAL

DAMODAR

P.K.JENA

S.K.MOHANTY

S.K.MOHANTY

61720/20
21

61721/20
21

61722/20
21

61723/20
21

61727/20
21

61730/20
21

61733/20
21

61734/20
21

61735/20
21

61737/20
21

61738/20
21

61742/20
21

61743/20
21

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28

28.

28.

28.

28

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

.12

12.

12.

12.

.12

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

WP (C) /39884/2021 C.O.
CRIMINA
L
CRLREV/481/2021 (C.0. = ...
N
ABLAPL/12785/202
c.o.
1
WRIT
WP (C) /38247/2021 C.0. | BRANCH-
2
WP (C) /40689/2021 C.O.
CMP/753/2021 c.o.
CONTC/7541/2021 |C.O.
CONTC/7523/2021 C.O.
WP (C) /38709/2021 C.O.
WRIT
0JC/6496/1996  CENER |ppANCH-
AL 4
SECOND
RSA/220/2020 c.o. [soooND

WP (C) /38910/2021 |C.O.

WP (C) /38902/2021 |C.O.

7)
(Sea
No-
7)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
6)
(Sea
No-
6)
(Sea
No-
6)
(Sea
No-
6)
(Sea
No-
6)
(Sea
No-
6)
(Sea
No-
19)

(Sea
t
No-
1)

(Sea
No-
1)

(Sea



30

R.C.MALLICK

P.R.SWAIN

P.R.SWAIN

R.CH.ROUT

BISWARANJAN
DALAI

ASHUTOSH
MOHANTY

R. K. JENA

SARAT DASH

K. P.
BEHERA

P. K. SWAIN

AJAY KUMAR
PANDA

SUSHANTA
KUMAR
MISHRA

SUSHANTA

61744/20
21

61745/20
21

61746/20
21

61747/20
21

61749/20
21

61752/20
21

61753/20
21

61754/20
21

61755/20
21

61756/20
21

61759/20
21

61760/20
21

61761/20

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

.12

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

.2021

WP (C) /40797/2021

CMP/775/2021

WP (C) /38894/2021

WP (C) /38283/2021

WP (C) /39168/2021

WP (C) /40515/2021

WP (C) /39872/2021

WP (C) /35387/2021

WP (C) /36372/2021

WP (C) /40155/2021

WP (C) /39465/2021

WP (C) /40241/2021

WP (C) /40243/2021

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH-

No-
1)

(Sea
No-
30)
(Sea
No-
30)
(Sea
No-
30)
(Sea
No-
30)
(Sea
No-
30)
(Sea
No-
30)
(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
28)
(Sea
No-
24)
(Sea
No-
24)

(Sea



KUMAR
MISHRA

DEBENDRA
BEHERA

R. K.
MAHABHOI

ROHITA
KUMAR
MAHABHOI

ROHITA
KUMAR
MAHABHOI

P. K. SWAIN

P. K. SWAIN

D. BISWAL

A. K.
CHHATOI

AMIYA KUMAR
CHHATOI

AMIYA KUMAR
CHHATOI

S. K.
MOHANTY

P. K.
MISHRA

21

61763/20
21

61764/20
21

61765/20
21

61766/20
21

61767/20
21

61768/20
21

61779/20
21

61786/20
21

61793/20
21

61795/20
21

61796/20
21

61797/20
21

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

WP (C) /38449/2021

WP (C) /40395/2021

WP (C) /40394/2021

WP (C) /40402/2021

WP (C) /40153/2021

WP (C) /40151/2021

WP (C) /38420/2021

WP (C) /39912/2021

WP (C) /40449/2021

WP (C) /40584/2021

WP (C) /40801/2021

WP (C) /39160/2021

WRIT
BRANCH-

No-
24)

(Sea
No-
24)
(Sea
No-
24)
(Sea
No-
24)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea
No-
26)
(Sea

No-
26)



BIKASH
PARIJA

P.K. LENKA

B.R.
SENAPATI

B.R.
SENAPATI

BIKASH
PARIJA

P. C. DAS

R. K.
DEHURI

H. K. PATRA

MANOJ KUMAR
MOHANTY

S. K.
BISWAL

AJAYA KUMAR
PRADHAN

M. R.
ROUTRAY

SANTOSH
KUMAR

61801/20
21

61803/20
21

61804/20
21

61805/20
21

61806/20
21

61813/20
21

61824/20
21

61825/20
21

61827/20
21

61829/20
21

61837/20
21

61838/20
21

61842/20
21

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

28.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

WP (C) /37769/2021

WP (C)/30789/2011

WP (C) /239/2016

WP (C) /238/2016

WP (C) /37769/2021

WP (C) /3473/2018

ABLAPL/13581/202
1

ABLAPL/13585/202
1

ABLAPL/13645/202
1

ABLAPL/13670/202
1

ABLAPL/15300/202
1

ABLAPL/15301/202
1

ABLAPL/15308/202
1

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

(Sea

No-
26)

(Sea

No-
117)

(Sea
No-
117)
(Sea
No-
117)
(Sea
No-
117)
(Sea
No-
117)
(Sea
No-
117)
(Sea
No-
117)
(Sea
No-
117)
(Sea
No-
117)
(Sea
No-
117)
(Sea
No-
117)

(Sea



MAHANTY
2?;2§AM 21846/20 28.12.2021 zlaBLAPL/15321/202 co.
2?;2?’4 21850/20 28 .12.2021 I;BLAPL/15345/202 c.
SARAT DASH 21853/20 28.12.2021 ?BLAPL/15333/2°2 C.

0.

0.

No-
117)

(Sea
No-
117)
(Sea
No-
117)
(Sea

No-
117)



